2w -
SKALICA-HOLIC-HODONIN
Hodonin 12.12.2015 25.rocnik
Absolutni poradi - 12,6 km
pof. kategorie/pof. éas &islo pFijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
1 Muzi  *1 0:39:20 2 GREGOR Laszlo 1992 Benedek-Team 700
2 Muzi  *2 0:39:33 3 Matvichuk Oleksander 1984 JM DEMOLEX Bardejov 698
3 Mui %3 0:39:42 111 Homolac Jifi 1990 AK Kromériz 696
4 Muii @ *4 0:40:18 116 Mi¢ Robert 1992 VSK Univerzita Brno 694
5 Muzi @ *5 0:40:58 4 Nagy Tamas 1984 Benedek-Team 692
6 Muzi  *6 0:41:08 133 Milan Kocourek 1987 AK Kromériz 690
7 Muzi @ *7 0:41:25 120 Urban Jozef 1986 Obalservis KoSice-Penzion Li 688
8 Muii  *8 0:41:33 14 Burghardt Jakub 1981 JM DEMOLEX Bardejov 686
9 Muzii @ *9 0:41:43 128 Zenkl Adam 1995 Vitkovice 684
10 Muzi  *10  0:41:59 176 Kotora Jan Filip 1991 AK Veteran Bratislava 682
11 Muzi40 *1 0:42:04 444 Starodubtsev Viktor 1970 IM DEMOLEX BARDEIOV 680
12 Muzi *11 0:42:18 33 Gorkiewicz Michal 1993 LKS"Klos"Olkusz 678
13 Muzi40 *2  0:42:29 401 Stefko Rdbert 1968 Stefko running team 676
14 Muzi  *12  0:42:36 115 Kucera Ladislav 1976 Iscarex Ceské Trebova 674
15 Juniofi *1 0:43:08 130 Kakona David 1996 Strekati AK Hodonin 672
16 Muzi  *13  0:43:14 13 Blaha Tomas 1976 AK Kroméfiz 670
17 Muzi  *14  0:43:30 122 Zalubil Zdenko 1984 ASK Grafobal Skalica 668
18 Muzi 40 *3 0:43:48 439 Kucera Petr 1975 SK Salix Grymov 666
19 Muzi *15 0:44:18 123 Rehus L'ubomir 1985 ASK Grafobal Skalica 664
20 Muzi *16  0:44:21 22 Fousek Jan 1991 Mk Seitl Ostrava 662
21 MuZi 40 *4 0:44:31 445 Polach Rostislav 1975 SK Dama sport Sumperk 660
22 Mz *17  0:44:42 101 Ambros Jakub 1987 AKE. Zatopka Kopfivnice 658
23 Muzi40 *5 0:44:49 443 Tomcal Dusan 1973 Lipov 656
24  Muzi 40 *6 0:45:02 311 Beshir Ervin 1967 SK Zdice 654
25 Muzi  *18  0:45:05 121 Placko Martin 1976 ASK Grafobal Skalica 652
26 Muzi40 *7  0:45:06 440 Psota Andrej 1970 ASK Grafobal Skalica 650
27 Muzi40 *8 0:45:24 371 Babiak Orest 1968 IM DEMOLEX Bardejov 648
28 Zeny  *1 0:45:38 226 YAREMCHUK Sofiya 1994 IM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV 646
29 Muzi  *19  0:45:57 709 Sommer Thomas 1979 Zbrojownia Sviechov 644
30 Muzi40 *9 0:46:00 450 Kralik Eduard 1973 ASK Grafobal Skalica 642
31 Muzi *20 0:46:09 85 Sobek Peter 1978 BK Lysa pod Makytou 640
32 Muzi40 *10  0:46:39 451 Skapa Marek 1971 X-Air Ostrava 638
33 Muzi  *21  0:46:58 118 Mraz Jozef 1980 AKV Bratislava 636
34 Muzi50 *1 0:47:08 310 Brezovsky Dusan 1965 Gbelski stryci 634
35 Zeny *2  0:47:10 211 KACSER Zita 1988 Benedek-Team 632
36 Muzi %22 0:47:10 119 Zavadil Tomas 1981 ASK Grafobal Skalica 630
37 Muzi *23  0:47:25 129 Zigo martin 1989 reintal arrows 628
38 Muzi  *24  0:47:42 161 Bellay Petko 1988 krajinar.sk 626
39 Muzi40 *11  0:47:57 411 PreSnajder Peter 1968 ASK Grafobal Skalica 624



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi 50
Zeny
Muzi 50
Muzi
Zeny 35
Muzi
Zeny
Juniofi
Muzi 50
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi 60
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Juniorky
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi 65
Muzi 40
Muzi 65
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi

Muzi

*2
*12
*25
%26
*3
*13
*14
*15
*3
*4
*4
*5
*5
%27
*1
*28
*6
*2
*6
%29
*30
*31
*32
*16
*7
*17

0:48:01
0:48:01
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:48:30
0:49:05
0:49:07
0:49:16
0:49:17
0:49:40
0:49:46
0:50:08
0:50:09
0:50:12
0:50:20
0:50:22
0:50:31
0:50:37
0:50:43
0:51:02
0:51:03
0:51:17
0:51:19
0:51:23
0:51:46
0:51:49
0:51:50
0:51:51
0:51:58
0:52:15
0:52:16
0:52:17
0:52:18
0:52:20
0:52:21
0:52:25
0:52:26
0:52:27
0:52:28
0:52:35
0:52:37
0:52:39
0:52:41
0:52:52
0:52:59
0:53:07
0:53:07

412
370
65
102
454
448
375
303
220
208
429
222
394
171
227
28
210
40
426
165
178
495
25
437
424
438
403
441
34
74
54
173
298
343
301
37
477
677
114
457
462
330
410
147
41
56
109

Kadlec Petr
Miskerik Jan
Jurcik Jozef

Baca Mario
Klobucnik Peter
Medvecky Daniel
Boor Pavol
Uhrecky Pavel
Manikova Lubomira
Jana Zatlukalova
Hutyra Jaroslav
PospiSilova Irena
Veverka Josef
Bellay Jan
CSONGE Helén
Svoboda Lukas
Kacifova Svatoslava
Widlak Pawel
Guli$ Vaclav
Bucek Petr
Kubricky Jaroslav
Hajzler Jan
Novak Erik
Junga Marian
Dvorsky Ladislav
Kollar Martin
Smyd Jaroslav
CHrenka Jozef
HarSany Anton
Masaryk Pavol
Turecek Tomas
Hyranek Vladimir
Urbanovic¢ Peter
Drizga Viktor
Trnka Roman
Zatloukal Jiri
Beshirova Carmen
Hlupik Miroslav
Hupka Timotej
Portasik Peter
Fasung Peter
Tomecek Antonin
Varmuza Vladimir
Blaho Milos
Herceg Adam
Vintr Tomas
Gasparec Zdenko

1965
1967
1977
1974
1963
1975
1975
1974
1986
1988
1962
1983
1958
1982
1974
1980
1981
1999
1959
1994
1981
1982
1988
1969
1965
1974
1955
1957
1977
1980
1979
1979
1958
1969
1972
1979
1998
1976
1991
1963
1949
1968
1950
1978
1981
1983
1980

0U Milotice

Lipov

Skalica

Zlate Moravce
Jogging klub Dubnica
Horné OreSany
Stara Tura

Trencin

AK Spartak Dubnica
ASK Skalica

TJ Spartak Myjava
AK Drnovice
Cejkovice

Skalica
Benedek-Team

U2 Myjava

Loko Trutnov
LKS"Klos"Olkusz
Dolni bojanovice
Témice

Stara Tura

Vsetin

Holi¢

BK Lysa pod Makytou
MK Seitl Ostrava
Gbelski stryci

BK Hodonin

ASK Grafobal Skalica

KOMPAVA H-TRIATHLON

Dojc
Eurolamp s.r.o.

Kuty

BK Pyxida Cierne Kl'adany

Bratislava

INA Skalica
Olomouc

Adidas Boost Team
ASK Grafobal Skalica
ASK Slavia TT

ASK Grafobal Skalica
3 athletics Prievidza
K.O.B.a.L.T

BK Hodonin
BEHAME.sk

Cast

AK Junior Holi¢

MTB Team Limbach

622
620
618
616
614
612
610
608
606
604
602
600
598
596
594
592
590
588
586
584
582
580
578
576
574
572
570
568
566
564
562
560
558
556
554
552
550
548
546
544
542
540
538
536
534
532
530



87 Muzi50 *11  0:53:12 470 Vraga Zdenek 1958 AC Moravska Slavia Brno 528

88 Muzi50 *12  0:53:14 416 Mikula Miroslav 1957 RadoSovce 526
89 Muzi50 *13  0:53:17 352 Machac Milan 1965 Bfeclav 524
90 Juniofi *3 0:53:18 9 Postulka Tomas 1997 SKI OB Sternberk 522
91 Muzi50 *14  0:53:23 452 Hudecek Milan 1962 iRUN/Marianka 520
92 Muzi  *44  0:53:31 71 Komarek Roman 1977 DHZ INA SKALICA 518
93 Muzi50 *15  0:53:33 458 Smoli¢ek Milan 1960 SPARTAK MYJAVA 516
94 Muzi  *45 0:53:44 110 Helisek David 1982 Radg&jov 514
95 Muzi  *46 0:53:48 809 Jarabek Miroslav 1989 PrFUK Bratislava 512
96 Juniofi *4 0:53:51 5 Bidmon Michal 1997 FK Hodonin 510
97 Muzi40 *21  0:53:53 702 Svoboda Marek 1971 Hustopede 508
98 Muzi40 *22  0:53:53 372 Bajak Marek 1972 T.J. Sokol Velké Bilovice 506
99 Zeny 35 *2 0:53:54 258 Rakova Gabriela 1975 Maratdn Klub Kladno 504
100 Muzi40 *23  0:54:05 431 Blazo Vladislav 1971 BK Viktdria Horné Oresany 502
101 Muzi  *47  0:54:13 156 Garaj Peter 1989 STAVIVA-GARAJ,s.r.0. Bansk 500
102 Muzi 60 *2 0:54:14 283 Bartal Lubomir 1951 BK Hodonin 498
103 Juniorky *2 0:54:25 481 Vaclavikova Jana 1996 Sklarna AJETO Lindava 496
104 Muzi  *48  0:54:26 113 Hrdina Jakub 1990 Sklarna AJETO Lindava 494
105 Zeny 45 *1 0:54:27 268 Kocurikova Blazena 1967 SK Jablonica 492
106 Muzi50 *16  0:54:28 395 Vinklarek Jifi 1961 TJ Roznov pod Radh. 490
107 Muzi  *49  0:54:43 70 Skala Tomas 1995 Zahoracky frisky tym 488
108 Muzi  *50 0:54:48 38 Zelenka Milan 1993 Holi¢ 486
109 Muzi40 *24  0:54:48 379 Camarda Olivier 1975 Magion France 484
110 Muzi  *51  0:54:54 150 Cepka Tomas 1982 Cyklisti Trnava 482
111 Muzi *52  0:55:04 98 MiSa Dusan 1978 Skalica 480
112 Juniofi *5 0:55:08 141 Psota Tomas 1998 Skalica 478
113 MuZi65 *3 0:55:13 463 Dobrodenka Anton 1948 AK Dubnica nad Vahom 476
114 Muzi60 *3 0:55:14 468 Dzurinda Mikulas 1955 AK Veteran Bratislava 474
115 Muzi  *53  (0:55:24 198 Palenik Tomas 1988 TJ Slavoj Rohatec 472
116 Muzi  *54  (0:55:28 486 Malachovsky Michal 1992 Divin 470
117 Zeny35 *3  0:55:34 250 FarkaSova Erika 1979 ASK Grafobal Skalica 468
118 Muzi  *55  (0:55:37 97 Mésicek Jakub 1990 Sobdilky 466
119 Muzi40 *25  0:55:39 376 BraniSoviC Lubos 1974 BK Viktdria Horné Ore$any 464
120 Muzi  *56  0:55:48 710 Kalabek Jaromir 1979 ZS Ocovska Hodonin 462
121 Muzi50 *17  0:55:52 294 Safarik Peter 1960 Zelezn studnitka BA 460
122 Mmuzi *57  0:56:13 112 Hrboticky Lukas 1994 CK Radio BEAT Hodonin 458
123 Muzi  *58  0:56:20 49 TomsSej Jakub 1992 TJ Slavoj Rohatec 456
124 Muzi  *59  0:56:22 155 Foltyn Roman 1984 Sokol Hovorany 454
125 Muzi50 *18  0:56:26 460 Vondracek Dusan 1964 Trentin 452
126 Muzi  *60  0:56:28 181 Polasek Vit 1976 Hodonin 450
127 Muzi *61  0:56:29 487 Bulici¢ Andrija 1969 Brita filtre sk 448
128 Zeny 45 *2 0:56:31 270 Krchakova Alena 1957 AC Moravska slavia Brno 446
129 Muzi40 *26  0:56:43 434 Garaj Milan 1966 STAVIVA-Garaj Banska Bystr 444
130 Muzi *62  0:56:45 27 Kunkel Martin 1977 Hlohovec 442
131 Muzi *63  0:56:52 188 Drozd David 1998 Banka 440
132 Zeny 35 *4 0:56:55 240 PizUrova Miroslava 1973 AK Veteran Bratislava 438

133 Muzi50 *19  0:57:00 459 Spusta Dusan 1961 AK Veteran 436



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Juniofi
Muzi
Muzii 70
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi 60
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 50
Zeny 35
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi
Zeny 35
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny 35
Juniofi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi

Muzi

*6

*64
*1

%27
*28
%29
*20
*4

*30
*31
*65
*66
%21
*5

*67
*32
%22
*68
*6

*69
*70
*33
*23
*34
*71
*7

*8

*35
*24
*72
*73
*36
*37
*74
*75
*76
*38
*25
*39
*9

*77
x7

x7

*78
*79
*80
*81

0:57:09
0:57:11
0:57:14
0:57:24
0:57:24
0:57:28
0:57:32
0:57:42
0:57:52
0:58:04
0:58:06
0:58:10
0:58:13
0:58:15
0:58:16
0:58:18
0:58:20
0:58:22
0:58:24
0:58:25
0:58:30
0:58:35
0:58:35
0:58:37
0:58:38
0:58:39
0:58:41
0:58:42
0:58:45
0:58:46
0:58:48
0:58:57
0:59:04
0:59:07
0:59:11
0:59:15
0:59:16
0:59:20
0:59:32
0:59:35
0:59:38
0:59:39
0:59:43
0:59:45
0:59:49
0:59:54
0:59:55

8 Labadi Filip

66 Rizek Milan

474 Novak Viliam

362 Gubani Josef

365 Kadubec Stanislav
307 Zapala Alois

309 Baumgartner Eduard
399 Kvita josef

368 KroCian Robert
314 Chocholacek Blazej
90 Stanciak Boris
164 Brazda Jan

428 Hradil Stanislav
262 Ziskova Miroslava
55 Vesely Filip

385 Postulka Zdenek
413 Kmunicek Milos
30 Krempa Martin
256 Plackova Gabriela
31 Gaza Juraj

48 Tomecek Jifi

384 Pokorny Ales

455 Nosko Jan

145 Hanacek Jindrich
131 Jurcik Radoslav
221 Nedobova Renata
224 Truissard Maria
306 Vojtek Jan

297 Slivka Milos

139 Richvalsky Dusan
95 Matouch Radek
573 Odvarka Libor
355 Balaja David

629 Gresko Juraj

716 Lysy Zbynék

135 Piskla Jakub

305 Viktora Milan

393 Valuch Karol

435 Hujik Peter

203 Dermekova Stanislava
15 Cekr Zdenék

257 Pokorova Jaroslava
6 Justel Jiri

72 Kucera Tomas
149 Kopani Juraj

127 Vostry Miroslav
138 Resko Milan

1996
1978
1942
1968
1966
1966
1957
1951
1972
1966
1977
1990
1958
1975
1983
1966
1961
1986
1976
1983
1983
1975
1964
1973
1980
1992
1987
1974
1957
1980
1977
1971
1969
1985
1987
1990
1966
1959
1970
1985
1985
1972
1998
1989
1980
1977
1984

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
ASK Skalica

Zeleznd studnicka Bratislava
Facin club

Vnorovy

AK Hodonin
RadosSovce

a.k.emila zatopka
Myjava

Ak Junior Holi¢
Skalica

RatiSkovice

BK Hodonin

K Jablonica

Kopcany

SKI OB Sternberk
Maratén Klub Kladno
INA Skalica

Brezova pod Bradlom
Holi¢

Vnorovy

ZS Ocovska Hodonin
ck Bradlo Bike Brezova pod t
Gepardi296

Skalica

veslaisky klub Hodonin
Dubovce

0SK Soblahov

Veseli nad Moravou
ALMARK GROUP s.r.o0.
Cejkovice

Hustopece

Hodonin

Turbo Cinbur
Dubnany

SI

veslarsky klub Hodonin
Holi¢

Gbelski stryci

Gbelski strici
DNX-shop.cz

SC Marathon Plzen

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Holi¢

eTechnology

MK Kladno

Brezova pod Bradlom

434
432
430
428
426
424
422
420
418
416
414
412
410
408
406
404
402
400
398
396
394
392
390
388
386
384
382
380
378
376
374
372
370
368
366
364
362
360
358
356
354
352
350
348
346
344
342



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 60
Juniorky
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
ieny 45
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi 50
MuZi
Zeny 35
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 70
Muzi
Juniofi
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Juniofi
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 60
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi

Muzi 40

*40
*82

*3
*83
*84
*85
*41
*3
*42
*43
*44
*45
%26
*86
%27
*87
*88
*89
*90
%28
*91
*8
*92
*29
*30
*93
*46
*2
*94
*8
*47
*95
*96
*48
*9
*97
*10
*08
*99
*100
*49

*50
*101
*102
*51

0:59:56
0:59:56
1:00:01
1:00:01
1:00:06
1:00:09
1:00:10
1:00:13
1:00:18
1:00:20
1:00:27
1:00:29
1:00:34
1:00:35
1:00:37
1:00:40
1:00:47
1:00:48
1:00:49
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:01:05
1:01:06
1:01:09
1:01:15
1:01:16
1:01:22
1:01:25
1:01:30
1:01:35
1:01:39
1:01:41
1:01:54
1:01:56
1:02:00
1:02:00
1:02:04
1:02:04
1:02:07
1:02:08
1:02:12
1:02:13
1:02:14
1:02:17
1:02:19
1:02:23
1:02:24

387 Rasner Tomas

20 Ferik Andrei

465 Simko Dusan

476 Palka Justina

16 Cermak Gabriel
148 Spadek Miroslav
197 Ondrovi¢ Martin
326 Skopek Peter

266 Durnova Marta
498 DobsSovic Rastislav
442 Vogl Miroslav

317 Hrazdil Andrej
447 Pavlik Peter

667 Prokop Jifi

99 Misal Andrej

414 LapSansky Jaroslav
17 Cervenka Juraj

24 Jedlicka Marek
612 Sasin Radek

193 Michalek Martin
456 Piskla Pavol

60 Valovi¢ Peter

229 Humplikova Lenka
57 Vobornik Ladislav
420 Petrik Lubomir
417 Opavsky Stanislav
19 DobeS Vaclav

382 Mrkyvka Oldrich
336 Vodicka Jan

168 Dogaru Vasil

10 Prdzek Richard
649 Ozvoldik Lubomir
170 Domansky Martin
803 Helt Jozef

369 Michalicka Radoslav
143 Slaby Michal

180 Macanek Ondrej
219 MartiSova Michala
47 Studeni¢ Adam

51 Skrobak Jifi

669 IICik JiFi

532 Zivna Jaroslav
398 Kolarik alois

346 Kosut Michal

598 Kukalek Jakub
199 Petrak Igor

775 HynCica Petr

1969
1978
1954
1997
1979
1984
1990
1970
1964
1972
1966
1972
1967
1956
1981
1965
1982
1978
1990
1978
1960
1978
1976
1996
1960
1963
1989
1969
1945
1981
1997
1966
1995
1984
1975
1998
1989
1983
1990
1982
1987
1973
1955
1968
1986
1992
1973

KVS Olomouc

INA Skalica

Slovensky orol Prievidza
LKS"Klos"Olkusz

Holi¢

MAHLE

Oreské

Myjava

Antalis-Branopac Veseli n/M

KRB Dolné Oresany
Skalica

Bratislava

Horné Zelenice

CGS Tyres Zlin

Skalica

KRB Dolné Oresany
Stary RuZinov

OSP Hodonin

Radéjov

Skalica

SI

Skalica

Hobik

Moravska Trebova
Zelezna studnicka BA
Skalicki ledovy medvijedi
Hysly

neregistrovan

MK Radslavice
Rungo.cz

Real Madrid,pobo¢ Hodonin
Senica

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Skalica

Zahoracky Frisky Tym
Veslarsky klub Hodonin
Gbely

Sk jablonica

Holi¢

Klub pratel svatého Jana
Dubnany

Labski draci

a.k.emila zatopka
Skalica

Dubnany

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Cyklo Hodonin

340
338
336
334
332
330
328
326
324
322
320
318
316
314
312
310
308
306
304
302
300
298
296
294
292
290
288
286
284
282
280
278
276
274
272
270
268
266
264
262
260
258
256
254
252
250
248



228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274

Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 70
Zeny 35
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
2eny45
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Juniorky
Muzi
Muzi 60
Juniofi
Zeny 45
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Juniofi
Muzi 50
Juniofi
Muzi 50
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny
Zeny 45
Muzi 75
Muzi

Muzi 40

*7
*103
*31
*104
*105
*106
*8
*107
*9
*108
*109
*52
*53
*54
*110
*55
*3
*9
*111
*112
*113
*4
*114
*115
*116
*56
*32
*4
*117
*10
*10
*5
*118
*57
*58
*11
*33
*12
*34
*119
*11
*120
*12

*1
*121
*59

1:02:25
1:02:26
1:02:27
1:02:29
1:02:33
1:02:48
1:02:53
1:02:58
1:03:21
1:03:29
1:03:32
1:03:33
1:03:35
1:03:36
1:03:43
1:04:13
1:04:18
1:04:23
1:04:24
1:04:26
1:04:45
1:04:46
1:04:55
1:04:57
1:05:08
1:05:10
1:05:15
1:05:16
1:05:27
1:05:29
1:05:32
1:05:33
1:05:35
1:05:41
1:05:42
1:05:45
1:05:49
1:05:55
1:05:56
1:05:58
1:06:02
1:06:05
1:06:07
1:06:07
1:06:19
1:06:26
1:06:26

405
154
292
195
68
35
467
106
396
62
59
315
386
380
12
316
331
253
132
169
497
277
50
92
76
302
351
478
493
397

275
96
100
392
39
391
142
296
182
206
82
212
479
337
177
727

Vrtak Jozef
Flicek Jaroslav
Hrebacka Antonin
Navratil Marek
Salajka Lukas
Zaji¢ek Miroslav
Mikds Miroslav
Charvat Tomas
Bucek Peter
HolUbek Peter
Zagorov Lubomir
Fabus Milan
Raffay ivan
Danielik Peter
Bilka Michal
Hajduk Pavol
Karas Karel
Kubickova Jana
Kubicek Jaroslav
Dohnalek Petr
Piovar Martin
KlimeSova Jana
Topolcany Rastislav
Komrska Petr

Opavsky Stanislav, ml.

Tychler Ivan
Kubik Bedfich
Barczyk Kamila
Korcak Richard
Buchta Pavol
Kasik Tomas
Prochazkova Irena
Medvecky Martin
Janota Boris
Schiller Miroslav
Vacenovsky Ondrej
Profous Petr
Skojec Jakub
Skojec Jaroslav
Straznicky Jan
Flodrova Helena
Panis Juraj
Kluknavska Iveta
Zapalova Erika
PETOCZ Karol
Kracmar Cestmir
Bobot Marek

1952
1976
1964
1983
1993
1982
1951
1985
1952
1976
1985
1972
1966
1969
1983
1973
1945
1976
1977
1992
1987
1963
1979
1991
1989
1972
1957
1999
1991
1954
2000
1957
1984
1975
1967
1996
1958
2000
1965
1982
1987
1976
1989
1966
1940
1982
1974

AK Nedozery

1FC Cejkovice

Hodonin

Klub pratel svatého Jana
TJ Slavoj Rohatec
SKALICA

RadosSovce

PRIF UK Vinne musky

TRIAXX Triklub FTVS Bratisl

Borsky Svaty Jur
Bratislava

Borsky sv. Jur

kuty

Holic

Chorvatsky Grob
Zelezné studnicka BA
BK Hodonin
Zahoracky frisky tym
Zahoracky frisky tym
TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Hybe

SBK WiKi Kyjov
Skalica

Hodonin

Skalica

Skalica

Hodonin
LKS"Klos"Olkusz
Sector

ASK Grafobal Skalica
OSP Hodonin

T Haje

Bratislava

INA SKALICA

Skalica

TJ Slavoj Rohatec

Balaz EXTREME Team Ostra

AK Hodonin

AK MikulCice
MikulCice

Hodonin

Hamrani

Gelnicki bezci

AK Hodonin

AK Veteran Bratislava
Brezova pod.Bradlom
INA Skalica

246
244
242
240
238
236
234
232
230
228
226
224
222
220
218
216
214
212
210
208
206
204
202
200
198
196
194
192
190
188
186
184
182
180
178
176
174
172
170
168
166
164
162
160
158
156
154



275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321

Zeny
Zeny 35
Zeny
Zeny 45
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi
Zeny 35
Muzi 50
Zeny 35
Muzi
Muzi 65
Muzi 60
Zeny
Muzi 60
Juniorky
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 50
Zeny
Muzi 50
MuZi
Zeny
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny 35
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Zeny 35

Muzi

*13
*10
*14
*7
*¥122
*15
*123
*11
*35
*12
*124
*4
*11
*16
*12
*5
*60
*125
*36
*17
*37
*126
*18
*61
*62
¥127
%63
*64
*38
¥128
¥129
¥130
¥131
*13
*65
*132
*133
*¥134
*135
*136
*137
*13
*66
*67
*68
*14
*138

1:06:27
1:06:27
1:06:29
1:06:36
1:06:41
1:06:42
1:06:47
1:06:52
1:06:52
1:06:53
1:06:56
1:06:56
1:07:05
1:07:17
1:07:20
1:07:24
1:07:25
1:07:28
1:07:32
1:07:40
1:07:42
1:07:47
1:07:49
1:07:49
1:07:51
1:07:53
1:07:54
1:07:54
1:08:03
1:08:11
1:08:12
1:08:20
1:08:24
1:08:26
1:08:27
1:08:27
1:08:28
1:08:31
1:08:32
1:08:33
1:08:35
1:08:40
1:08:41
1:08:42
1:08:44
1:08:45
1:08:47

215 Labadiova Andrea
280 Trnakova Jana
207 Hrebackova Iva
279 Foltynova Ludmila
151 Dudo Vladimir

202 Cveckova Anna
144 Kanta Jakub

239 Pecherova Markéta
453 KasSparec Petr

235 Lenghartova Dasa
192
461 Kubicek FrantiSek
404 Stuka Vladimir

485 Machlicova Barbora
402 Slancar Lubomir
482 Valovi¢ova Vanesa
433 Durcek Peter

86 Soukup Ales

293 Pridzek Martin

534 Blanarova Martina
425 Gabris Peter

189 Juras Pavol

209 Jankechova Slavka
449 Ladislav Peter

320 Lukac Igor

159 Hlavacka Ondrej
322 Nespala Radovan
321 Miklovic Igor

295 Sedlar Drahos

157 Gucek Richard

186 Sijka Andrej

158 Hertl Pavol

46 Janac David

499 Préik Antonin

313 Bucha Jan

163 Bolf Michal

107 Duchoslav Ota

622 Rolnik FrantiSek
32 Gléckl Jan

45 Klimek Miroslav
172 Hrcka Igor

259 Schillerova Martina
388 Sedlacek Gamba
357 Ondras Juraj

367 Kominek Vladimir
488 Bulicicova Sona

73 Masar Viktor

Masarovic Stanislav

1993
1978
1984
1964
1985
1986
1987
1980
1962
1976
1978
1946
1955
1991
1953
2000
1973
1988
1961
1991
1962
1981
1985
1972
1974
1989
1973
1967
1959
1977
1976
1984
1988
1955
1971
1978
1988
1989
1992
1984
1976
1973
1969
1973
1974
1973
1990

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
TriVelo Rohatec
Hodonin
RatiSkovice

Holi¢

Stefanov

Spartan racetraining group
?

Sklarna AJETO Lindava
Horné Zelenice
Skalica

RELAX DOBRE POLE
ASK Skalica

Skalica

Z$ Nikolcice

ASk Skalica
Bratislava

TJ Slavoj Moravany
R+ M

Hodonin

Pezinok

U2 Myjava

Senica

Senica

Popudinské Mocidlany AA
VK Hodonin

Skalica

Skalica

Sokol Salas u ZL
ASK Skalica

INA Skalica

DHZ INA SKALICA
Skalica

MESTO HODONIN
Skalica

Bratislava

Hodonin

Holi¢

SRTG Podluzi
Hodonin

Panic club Cary
Skalica

AUTO GAMBA

UJO Unin

Skalica

Brita filtre sk

DHZ INA SKALICA

152
150
148
146
144
142
140
138
136
134
132
130
128
126
124
122
120
118
116
114
112
110
108
106
104
102
100
98
96
94
92
90
88
86
84
82
80
78
76
74
72
70
68
66
64
62
60



322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368

Zeny
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Zeny 45
Zeny 35
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi 60
Muzi 50
Muzi
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 50
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi 50
MuZi
Muzi 50
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 60
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny 45
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Zeny 45
MuZi 65
Muzi 70
Zeny 35
Muzi 40
Muzi 65
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi 60
Zeny 45
Muzi
Muzi
Zeny
Muzi 50
Muzi 70

*19
*139
*140
*141
*69
*70
*8
*15
*142
*71
*14
*39
*143
*72
*144
*40
*41
*73
*42
*145
*43
%74
*75
*146
*15
*147
*148
*9
*16
*17
*10
*5
*4
*18
*76
*6
*149
*150
*151
*152
*16
*11
*153
*154
*20
*44
*5

1:08:48
1:08:50
1:08:52
1:08:55
1:08:55
1:08:59
1:08:59
1:09:00
1:09:00
1:09:01
1:09:03
1:09:13
1:09:18
1:09:21
1:09:22
1:09:25
1:09:31
1:09:32
1:09:33
1:09:40
1:09:51
1:09:52
1:09:53
1:09:53
1:09:56
1:09:57
1:09:59
1:10:04
:10:19
:10:20
:10:20
:10:26
:10:29
:10:42
:10:42
:10:44
:10:47
:10:52
:11:13
:11:18
:11:22
:11:24
:11:26
:11:28
:11:29
:11:37
:11:39
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213 Kmunickova Jana
79 Piskla Martin

89 Martinusik Igor
78 Petrovi¢ martin
492 Janac Rastislav
354 Vanek Robert
480 Macakova Irena
236 Lukovska Blanka
348 Lukovsky Roman
341 Archleb Vaclav
333 Zalubil Zdenék
540 Nasada DusSan
84 Slezak Lukas
383 Paulicky Jaroslav
105 Janik Michal

419 Pavlik Jan

52 Stacha Vojtech
494 Samson Robert
282 Zvac Jozef

21 Fialik Ondrej

415 MeliS Anton

421 Valachovi¢ Milan
356 Stetina Jan

29 Kruty Jozef

400 Kozisek Dusan
80 Prochazka Jan
175 Knap Lukas

264 Brazdova Hana
254 Kudlacova Ivana
237 Mikulova Anna
489 Raffayova Svetlana
406 Dogaru Vasil

472 BaSovsky Jozef

249 Blazovska Bronislava

374 Blazovsky Jozef
408 Kovarik FrantiSek
26 Grunner Juraj
104 BlaZo Eduard

61 Hanecka Juraj
126 Trachly Pavel
471 Vobornik Pavel

276 Kratochvilova Tat'ana

183 Tauber juraj

501 Martinkovic Patrik
271 Rehakova Michaela
353 Mecl Karel

290 Janota Michal

1984
1986
1988
1985
1974
1966
1970
1978
1977
1975
1954
1959
1983
1968
1988
1958
1961
1974
1963
1984
1964
1973
1971
1978
1955
1987

1966
1978
1975
1967
1950
1944
1975
1974
1946
1990
1991
1989
1977
1953
1973
1981
1986
1986
1963
1945

Maraton Klub Kladno
SI

Skalica

kopcany

Skalica

Skalica

Hodonin

SRTG Podluzi

SRTG Podluzi
Vencatrener.cz
Atletika SK Skalica
Vradiste

Rohatec

Bratislava

Senica

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Gazarka klub Sastin
Skalica

Gazérka klub Sastin
AC Dezoldti z Gédu
SKAND Skalica
Kopcany

INA Skalica

INA Skalica

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Hodonin

Bardejov
RatiSkovice
RadosSovce
RadosSovce

kuty

AC Ceska Lipa
Nitrianske Pravno
Skalica

Skalica

Breclav

Holi¢

BK Viktoria Horné OresSany
Kopcany

Trencin

AC Srima
Kuparovice

NBK Vinohrad

Gbely

Holi¢

BK Hodonin

ASK Grafobal Skalica

NN N N N N DN DNDNDNDNDNNDNNNNDNDNMNDNNMDNDPM O



369 Zeny 45 *12
370 Muzi  *155
371 Juniofi *13
372 Muzi40 *77
373 Muzi40 *78
374 Muzi  *156
375 Muzi60 *17
376 Zeny 35 *19
377 Zeny 35 *20
378 Zeny *21
379 Muzi40 *79
380 MuZi50 *45
381 Muzi  *157
382 Muzi  *158
383 Muzi60 *18
384 Muzi60 *19
385 Muzi 40 *80
386 Muzi  *159
387 Muzi  *160
388 Muzi  *161
389 Muzi  *162
390 MuZi40 *81
391 MuZi40 *82
392 Juniorky *6

393 Zeny 35 *21
394 Muzi  *163
395 Zeny 35 *22
396 Zeny @ *22
397 Muzi  *164
398 Muzi  *165
399 Muzi 70 *6

400 Zeny 35 *23
401 Zeny  *23
402 Zeny  *24
403 Muzi  *166
404 Zeny  *25
405 Zeny 35 *24
406 Zeny  *26
407 Muzi 40 *83
408 Muzi 60 *20
409 Muzi 40 *84
410 Muzi 40 *85
411 Muzi = *167
412 Zeny 35 *25
413 Muzi65 *7

414 Muzi  *168
415 Muzi 40 *86

:11:41 274 Svitakova Pavla 1962 Veslatsky klub Hodonin
:11:42 83 Pragr Jakub 1992 Klub pratel svatého Jana
:11:43 190 Sir Daniel 1999 AK Hodonin
:11:46 446 Podivinsky Libor 1966 Sokol Hodonin
:11:47 363 Haluza Vlastimil 1973 neni

:11:59 42 Juracek Patrik 1991 Skalica

:12:01 469 Chrastek Pavel 1951 AK Mikul&ice
:12:03 261 Vyskocova Renata 1974 Skalica

:12:05 231 Ferencikova Petra 1977 X3me

:12:05 241 Buchova Aneta 1994 Skalica

:12:06 373 Balga Karel 1967 X3me

:12:17 350 Kosek Milan 1964 Kosek

:12:19 94 Martinek Petr 1989 Hysly

:12:25 63 Hyza Ivan 1985 Outdoor Skalica
:12:35 286 Mracek Rostislav 1954 Rokytnice

:13:01 284 Kovar Rostislav 1951 AK Olomouc
:13:01 328 Sméricka Petr 1967 sts chvojkovice brod
:13:04 11 Beno Stanislav 1977 Bratislava

:13:10 187 Polak Jakub 1991 Sector

:13:12 174 Hyza Tomas 1984 DHZ INA SKALICA
:13:18 103 Bellay Ondrej 1986 Bratislava

:13:19 359 Ferencz Tomas 1969 ASK Skalica

:13:22 344 Dvoracek Pavel 1974 OSP Hodonin
:13:24 340 Zlamalova Tereza 1998 Hodonin

:13:30 255 Myslikova Jarmila 1974 VK Hodonin
:13:34 547 Klena Jakub 1988 Stefanov

:13:45 733 Fadrna Jana 1980 Bfeclav

:14:06 201 Bauml Sabina 1993 Holi¢

:14:10 53 Travnicek Ludvik 1983 AC Dezolati z Gédu
:14:18 117 Moznar Matej 1987 Vradiste

:14:21 614 Klimek Jan 1944 Cachtice

:14:21 260 Smykova Miloslava 1979 Mokry Haj

:14:22 204 Dubecka Barbora 1987 Gbelsky Stryci
:14:24 247 PetroviCova Veronika 1987 Holi¢

:14:47 162 Bernatek Tomas 1985 AC Dezolati z Gédu
:15:01 248 Poncikova Alzbetka 1996 Gymnéazium Plchov
:15:02 232 Jancikova Lenka 1972 ASK Grafobal Skalica
:15:09 700 Rolnikova Dana Zlatka 1989 Holi¢

:15:16 342 Bidmon Milan 1967 Hodonin

:15:25 287 Planka Vojtech 1955 BK VP Malacky
:15:33 358 Gursky Karol 1973 Skalica

:15:41 339 Kvaltin Lubomir 1970 Skalicki ledovi medvjedi
:15:46 194 Nagy Rudolf 1978 Ak Junior Holic
:16:03 638 Dordova Mmarcela 1971 Hodonin

:16:20 288 Hajossy Miroslav 1946 Kovalov

:16:41 200 Petras Marek 1986 DHZ Senica

:16:47 312 Cech Zbynék 1973 SRTG Podlu
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416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455

Zeny 45
Muzi 65
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Zeny
Muzi 50
Juniofi
Muzi 40
Muzi
Muzi 70
Muzi
Muzi
ieny 45
ieny 45
Muzi
ieny 45
Muzi
MuZi
MuZi
Zeny
Muzi 50
Muzi 75
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Zeny 35
Zeny 35
Muzi 40
Zeny 35
Muzi 40
Juniofi
MuZi 65
Muzi 70
Zeny 45
Muzi 75
Zeny 45
Muzi 40
Muzi 75
Muzi 40
Muzi 80

*13
*8
*27
*28
*29
*30
*46
*14
*87
*169
*7
*170
*171
*14
*15
%172
*16
*173
*174
*175
*31
*47
*2
*88
*89
*26
*27
*90
*28
*91
*15
*9
*8
*17
*3
*18
*92
*4
*93

:16:52
:16:52
:17:02
:17:03
:17:08
:18:02
:18:31
:18:33
:18:35
:18:56
:19:11
:19:22
:19:23
:19:35
:19:49
1:21:00
1:22:03
1:22:12
1:22:13
1:22:26
1:23:03
1:23:10
1:23:37
1:23:55
1:23:55
1:25:15
1:25:16
1:25:48
1:25:58
1:28:05
1:29:37
1:30:08
1:30:20
1:30:49
1:32:03
1:33:26
1:34:02
1:40:54
2:24:29
2:26:02

S T O T T S T T S T G T O T G T U T G S G 'Y

—

721
289
246
225
243
251
430
516
325
185
334
191
81
267
265
64
263
87
93
18
217
281
475
319
313
705
514
324
234
329
360
300
473
278
332
272
88
500
389
338

Vackova Andrea
Tirpak Ondrej
Otrubciakova Radka
USiakova Hana
Buckova Jana
Straznicka Jana
Jancik Ivan
Petrovic Erik
Skacel Marek
Palenik Martin
Okosy Michal
Manak Marian
Novomestsky Peter
Kalkova Anna
Dermekova Janka
Hyza Tomas
Bednarska Blanka
Vamos Ludovit
LeSko Frantisek
Cintula Juraj
LeCbychova Jitka
Waldecker Pavol
Hana Kvétoslav
Kunak Peter

Bucha Jan

Peliova Jana
Hurbanova Petra
Rostar Martin
KovaciCova Lubomira
Tesarik Rastislav
Lukac Jakub

Pikal Karel

Hrncirik Stefan
Hlavacova Bohuslava
Mojzi$ Vincent
Vondrackova Maria
Prikazsky Vladimir
Machala Jaroslav
Stefaniak Zbygniew
Soukup Jiri

1970
1948
1985
1986
1998
1982
1961
1997
1973
1987
1945
1987
1988
1953
1961
1980
1966
1987
1993
1979
1988
1956
1937
1970
1971
1980
1975
1974
1971
1971
2000
1949
1942
1966
1937
1964
1973
1938
1974
1927

Senica

Senica

Jablonka

Jablonka

moja mamka
Mikulcice

Bratislava

Holi¢

neregistrovany
Skalica

Jednota dochodcov Vrable
(J)ELITA

(J)ELITA

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Gbelski stryci

TH2

XXX

DHZ INA SKALICA
Trnava

Stefanov

Dolni Dunajovice
Senica
Svatobofice-Mistfin
BAKUS

Skalica

Skalica

Skalica

Bratislava

Prusanky

STS Chvojkovice Brod
Holi¢

KVS Olomouc

Vrutky

Zadny

KCT Havlickav Brod
Trencin

Skalicki ledovi medvjedi
Hluk

Polsko

L 100 Hradec Kralové
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J

SK ALICA-HOLIC-HODONIN

Hodonin 12.12.2015 25.rocnik
JUNIORKY - 12,6 km
pof. kategorie/pof. éas &islo pFijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
76  Juniorky *1 0:52:26 477 Beshirova Carmen 1998 Adidas Boost Team 550
103 Juniorky *2 0:54:25 481 Vaclavikova Jana 1996 Sklarna AJETO Lindava 496
184 Juniorky *3 1:00:01 476 Palka Justina 1997 LKS"Klos"Olkusz 334
255 Juniorky *4 1:05:16 478 Barczyk Kamila 1999 LKS"Klos"Olkusz 192
290 Juniorky *5 1:07:24 482 ValoviCova Vanesa 2000 Ask Skalica 122
392 Juniorky *6 1:13:24 340 Zlamalova Tereza 1998 Hodonin 2
JUNIORI - 12,6 km

pot.  kategorie/pof. &as &islo pFijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
15  Juniofi *1 0:43:08 130 Kakona David 1996 Strekafi AK Hodonin 672
57  Juniofi *2 0:50:37 40 Widlak Pawel 1999 LKS"Klos"Olkusz 588
90 Juniofi *3  0:53:18 9 PoStulka Tomas 1997 SKI OB Sternberk 522
96 Juniofi *4 0:53:51 5 Bidmon Michal 1997 FK Hodonin 510
112 Juniofi *5  0:55:08 141 Psota Tomas 1998 Skalica 478
134 Juniofi *6  0:57:09 8 Labadi Filip 1996 TJ Slavoj Rohatec 434
176 Juniofi *7 0:59:43 6 Jistel Jifi 1998 TJ Slavoj Rohatec 350
211 Juniofi *8 1:01:39 10 Prlzek Richard 1997 Real Madrid,pobo¢ Hodonin 280
216 Juniofi  *9 1:02:00 143 Slaby Michal 1998 Veslai'sky klub Hodonin 270
258 Juniofi *10  1:05:32 7 Kasik Tomas 2000 OSP Hodonin 186
263 Juniofi *11  1:05:45 39 Vacenovsky Ondrej 1996 TJ Slavoj Rohatec 176
265 Juniofi *12  1:05:55 142 Skojec Jakub 2000 AK Hodonin 172
371 Juniofi *13  1:11:43 190 Sir Daniel 1999 AK Hodonin

423 Juniofi *14  1:18:33 516 PetroviC Erik 1997 Holi¢

446 Juniofi *15  1:29:37 360 Lukac Jakub 2000 Holi¢

MUZI - 12,6 km

pof. kategorie/por. éas Cislo pFijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
1 Muzi o *1 0:39:20 2 GREGOR Laszlo 1992 Benedek-Team 700
2 Muzi  *2 0:39:33 3 Matvichuk Oleksander 1984 JM DEMOLEX Bardejov 698
3 Muzii  *3 0:39:42 111 Homolac Jiri 1990 AK Kromeriz 696
4 Muzi *4  0:40:18 116 Mic¢ Robert 1992 VSK Univerzita Brno 694
5 Muzi  *5  0:40:58 4 Nagy Tamas 1984 Benedek-Team 692
6 Muzii  *6 0:41:08 133 Milan Kocourek 1987 AK Kromeriz 690
7 Muii *7 0:41:25 120 Urban Jozef 1986 Obalservis Kosice-Penzion Li 688
8 Muzi *8 0:41:33 14 Burghardt Jakub 1981 IM DEMOLEX Bardejov 686
9 Muii *9 0:41:43 128 Zenkl Adam 1995 Vitkovice 684
10 Muzi *10 0:41:59 176 Kotora Jan Filip 1991 AK Veteran BA 682
12 Muzi *11  0:42:18 33 Gorkiewicz Michal 1993 LKS"Klos"Olkusz 678
14 Muzi  *12  0:42:36 115 Kucera Ladislav 1976 Iscarex Ceska Trebova 674



16
17
19
20
22
25
29
31
33
36
37
38
42
43
53
55
59
60
61
62
68
69
70
71
75
77
78
83
84
85
86
92
94
95
101
104
107
108
110
111
115
116
118
120
122
123
124

Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi

Muzi

*13
*14
*15
*16
*17
*18
*19
*20
*21
%22
*23
%24
*25
%26
*27
*28
%29
*30
*31
*32
*33
*34
*35
*36
*37
*38
*39
*40
*41
*42
*43
*44
*45
*46
*47
*48
*49
*50
*51
*52
*53
*54
*55
*56
*57
*58
*59

0:43:14
0:43:30
0:44:18
0:44:21
0:44:42
0:45:05
0:45:57
0:46:09
0:46:58
0:47:10
0:47:25
0:47:42
0:48:18
0:48:20
0:50:12
0:50:22
0:51:02
0:51:03
0:51:17
0:51:19
0:51:58
0:52:15
0:52:16
0:52:17
0:52:25
0:52:27
0:52:28
0:52:52
0:52:59
0:53:07
0:53:07
0:53:31
0:53:44
0:53:48
0:54:13
0:54:26
0:54:43
0:54:48
0:54:54
0:55:04
0:55:24
0:55:28
0:55:37
0:55:48
0:56:13
0:56:20
0:56:22

13 Blaha Tomas
122 Zalubil Zdenko
123 Rehus Lubomir
22 Fousek Jan

101 Ambros Jakub
121 Placko Martin
709 Sommer Thomas
85 Sobek Peter

118 Mraz Jozef

119 Zavadil Tomas
129 Zigo Martin

161 Bellay Petko

65 Jurcik Jozef

102 Baca Mario

171 Bellay Jan

28 Svoboda Lukas
165 Bucek Petr

178 Kubricky Jaroslav
495 Hajzler Jan

25 Novak Erik

34 HarSany Anton
74 Masaryk Pavol
54 Turecek Tomas
173 Hyranek Vladimir
37 Zatloukal Jiri
677 Hlupik Miroslav
114 Hupka Timotej
147 Blaho Milos

41 Herceg Adam

56 Vintr Tomas

109 Gasparec Zdenko
71 Komarek Roman
110 Helisek David
809 Jarabek Miroslav
156 Garaj Peter

113 Hrdina Jakub

70 Skala Tomas

38 Zelenka Milan
150 Cepka Tomas

98 MiSa Dusan

198 Palenik Tomas
486 Malachovsky Michal
97 Mésicek Jakub
710 Kalabek Jaromir
112 Hrboticky Lukas
49 Tomsej Jakub
155 Foltyn Roman

1976
1984
1985
1991
1987
1976
1979
1978
1980
1981
1989
1988
1977
1974
1982
1980
1994
1981
1982
1988
1977
1980
1979
1979
1979
1976
1991
1978
1981
1983
1980
1977
1982
1989
1989
1990
1995
1993
1982
1978
1988
1992
1990
1979
1994
1992
1984

AK Kromériz

ASK Grafobal Skalica
ASK Grafobal Skalica
Mk Seitl Ostrava

AKE. Zatopka Koprivnice
ASK Grafobal Skalica
Zbrojownia Sviechov
BK Lysa pod Makytou
AKYV Bratislava

ASK Grafobal Skalica
reintal arrows
krajinar.sk

Skalica

Zlate Moravce

Skalica

U2 Myjava

Témice

Stara Tura

Vsetin

Holi¢

KOMPAVA H-TRIATHLON
Dojc

Eurolamp s.r.o.

Kuty

Olomouc

ASK Grafobal Skalica
ASK Slavia TT
BEHAME.sk

Casta

AK Junior Holi¢

MTB Team Limbach
DHZ INA SKALICA
Radéjov

PrFUK Bratislava
STAVIVA-GARAJ,s..0. Bansk
Skladrna AJETO Lindava
Zahoracky frisky tym
Holi¢

Cyklisti Trnava

Skalica

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Divin

Soblky

ZS Ocovska Hodonin
CK Radio BEAT Hodonin
TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Sokol Hovorany

670
668
664
662
658
652
644
640
636
630
628
626
618
616
596
592
584
582
580
578
566
564
562
560
552
548
546
536
534
532
530
518
514
512
500
494
488
486
482
480
472
470
466
462
458
456
454



126
127
130
131
135
144
145
148
151
153
154
158
163
164
167
168
169
174
177
178
179
180
182
185
186
187
195
197
198
199
200
202
204
207
210
213
214
217
219
220
221
225
226
229
231
232
233

Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi

Muzi

*60
*61
*62
*63
*64
*65
*66
*67
*68
*69
*70
*71
*72
*73
*74
*75
*76
*77
*78
*79
*80
*81
*82
*83
*84
*85
*86
*87
*88
*89
*90
*91
*92
*93
*94
*95
*96
*97
*98
*99
*100
*101
*102
*103
*104
*105
*106

0:56:28
0:56:29
0:56:45
0:56:52
0:57:11
0:58:06
0:58:10
0:58:16
0:58:22
0:58:25
0:58:30
0:58:38
0:58:46
0:58:48
0:59:07
0:59:11
0:59:15
0:59:38
0:59:45
0:59:49
0:59:54
0:59:55
0:59:56
1:00:06
1:00:09
1:00:10
1:00:37
1:00:47
1:00:48
1:00:49
1:00:51
1:01:05
1:01:09
1:01:22
1:01:35
1:01:54
1:01:56
1:02:04
1:02:07
1:02:08
1:02:12
1:02:19
1:02:23
1:02:26
1:02:29
1:02:33
1:02:48

181
487
27
188
66
90
164
55
30
31
48
131
139
95
629
716
135
15
72
149
127
138
20
16
148
197
99
17
24
612
193
60
57
19
168
170
803
180
47
51
669
598
199
154
195
68
35

Polasek Vit
Buli¢i¢ Andrija
Kunkel Martin
Drozd David
Rizek Milan
Stanciak Boris
Brazda Jan
Vesely Filip
Krempa Martin
Gaza Juraj
Tomecek JiFi
Jur¢ik Radoslav
Richvalsky Dusan
Matouch Radek
Gresko Juraj
Lysy Zbynék
Piskla Jakub
Cekr Zdenék
Kucera Tomas
Kopani Juraj
Vostry Miroslav
Resko Milan
Ferik Andrei
Cermak Gabriel
Spacek Miroslav
Ondrovi¢ Martin
Misal Andrej
Cervenka Juraj
Jedlicka Marek
Sasin Radek
Michalek Martin
Valovi¢ Peter
Vobornik Ladislav
Dobes Vaclav
Dogaru Vasil
Domansky Martin
Helt Jozef
Macanek Ondrej
Studeni¢ Adam
Skrobak Jii
Iicik Jiri

Kukalek Jakub
Petrak Igor
Flicek Jaroslav
Navratil Marek
Salajka Lukas
Zaji¢ek Miroslav

1976
1969
1977
1998
1978
1977
1990
1983
1986
1983
1983
1980
1980
1977
1985
1987
1990
1985
1989
1980
1977
1984
1978
1979
1984
1990
1981
1982
1978
1990
1978
1978
1996
1989
1981
1995
1984
1989
1990
1982
1987
1986
1992
1976
1983
1993
1982

Hodonin

Brita filtre sk
Hlohovec

Banka

ASK Skalica
Skalica
RatiSkovice
Kopcany

INA Skalica

Holi¢

Vnorovy

Skalica

ALMARK GROUP s.r.0.
Cejkovice

Turbo Cinbur
Dubnany

SI

DNX-shop.cz

Holi¢
eTechnology

MK Kladno
Brezova pod Bradlom
INA Skalica

Holi¢

MAHLE

Oreské

Skalica

Stary RuZinov
OSP Hodonin
Radéjov

Skalica

Skalica

Moravska Trebova
Hysly

Rungo.cz

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Skalica

Gbely

Holi¢

Klub pratel svatého Jana
Dubnany
Dubnany

TJ Slavoj Rohatec
1FC Cejkovice
Klub pratel svatého Jana
TJ Slavoj Rohatec
SKALICA

450
448
442
440
432
414
412
406
400
396
394
386
376
374
368
366
364
354
348
346
344
342
338
332
330
328
312
308
306
304
302
298
294
288
282
276
274
268
264
262
260
252
250
244
240
238
236



235
237
238
242
246
247
248
250
251
252
256
260
267
269
273
279
281
285
292
296
300
304
305
306
307
310
311
312
313
314
315
321
323
324
325
330
334
336
341
345
347
348
358
359
360
361
364

Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
MuZi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi
Muzi

Muzi

*107
*108
*109
*110
*111
*112
*113
*114
*115
*116
*117
*118
*119
*120
*121
*122
*123
*124
*125
*126
*127
*128
*129
*130
*131
*132
*133
*134
*135
*136
*137
*138
*139
*140
*141
*142
*143
*144
*145
*146
*147
*148
*149
*150
*151
*152
*153

1:02:58
1:03:29
1:03:32
1:03:43
1:04:24
1:04:26
1:04:45
1:04:55
1:04:57
1:05:08
1:05:27
1:05:35
1:05:58
1:06:05
1:06:26
1:06:41
1:06:47
1:06:56
1:07:28
1:07:47
1:07:53
1:08:11
1:08:12
1:08:20
1:08:24
1:08:27
1:08:28
1:08:31
1:08:32
1:08:33
1:08:35
1:08:47
1:08:50
1:08:52
1:08:55
1:09:00
1:09:18
1:09:22
1:09:40
1:09:53
1:09:57
1:09:59
1:10:47
1:10:52
1:11:13
1:11:18
1:11:26

106 Charvat Tomas

62 Hollbek Peter

59 Zagorov Lubomir
12 Bilka Michal

132 Kubicek Jaroslav
169 Dohnalek Petr

497 Piovar Martin

50 Topolcany Rastislav
92 Komrska Petr

76 Opavsky Stanislav, ml.

493 Korcak Richard
96 Medvecky Martin
182 Straznicky Jan
82 Panis Juraj

177 Kracmar Cestmir
151 Dudo Vladimir
144 Kanta Jakub

192 Masarovi¢ Stanislav
86 Soukup Ales

189 Juras Pavol

159 Hlavacka Ondrej
157 Gucek Richard
186 Sijka Andrej

158 Hertl Pavol

46 Janac David

163 Bolf Michal

107 Duchoslav Ota
622 Rolnik FrantiSek
32 Gléckl Jan

45 Klimek Miroslav
172 Hrcka Igor

73 Masar Viktor

79 Piskla Martin

89 Martinusik Igor
78 Petrovi¢ martin
348 Lukovsky Roman
84 Slezak Lukas
105 Janik Michal

21 Fialik Ondrej

29 Kruty Jozef

80 Prochazka Jan
175 Knap Lukas

26 Grunner Juraj
104 Blazo Eduard

61 Hanecka Juraj
126 Truchly Pavel
183 Tauber juraj

1985
1976
1985
1983
1977
1992
1987
1979
1991
1989
1991
1984
1982
1976
1982
1985
1987
1978
1988
1981
1989
1977
1976
1984
1988
1978
1988
1989
1992
1984
1976
1990
1986
1988
1985
1977
1983
1988
1984
1978
1987

1990
1991
1989
1977
1981

PRIF UK Vinne musky
Borsky Svaty Jur
Bratislava
Chorvatsky Grob
Zahoracky frisky tym
TJ Slavoj Rohatec
Hybe

Skalica

Hodonin

Skalica

Sector

Bratislava

Mikulcice

Hamrani

Brezova pod.Bradlom
Holi¢

Spartan racetraining group
Skalica

TJ Slavoj Moravany
U2 Myjava

VK Hodonin

ASK Skalica

INA Skalica

DHZ INA SKALICA
Skalica

Bratislava

Hodonin

Holi¢

SRTG Podluzi
Hodonin

Panic club Cary

DHZ INA SKALICA
SI

Skalica

kopcany

SRTG Podluzi
Rohatec

Senica

AC Dezolati z Gédu
INA Skalica

Hodonin

Bardejov

Holi¢

BK Viktdria Horné Oresany
Kopcany

Trencin

NBK Vinohrad

232
228
226
218
210
208
206
202
200
198
190
182
168
164
156
144
140
132
118
110
102



365 Muzi  *154 1:11:28 501 Martinkovi€ Patrik 1986 Gbely 2
370 Muzi  *155 1:11:42 83 Pragr Jakub 1992 Klub pratel svatého Jana 2
374 Muzi *156 1:11:59 42 Juracek Patrik 1991 Skalica 2
381 Muzi  *157 1:12:19 94 Martinek Petr 1989 Hysly 2
382 Muzi  *158 1:12:25 63 Hyza Ivan 1985 Outdoor Skalica 2
386 Muzi  *159 1:13:04 11 Beno Stanislav 1977 Bratislava 2
387 Muzi  *160 1:13:10 187 Polak Jakub 1991 Sector 2
388 Muzi  *161 1:13:12 174 HyZa Tomas 1984 DHZ INA SKALICA 2
389 Muzi  *162 1:13:18 103 Bellay Ondrej 1986 Bratislava 2
394 Muzi *163 1:13:34 547 Klena Jakub 1988 Stefanov 2
397 Muzi  *164 1:14:10 53 Travnicek Ludvik 1983 AC Dezolati z Gédu 2
398 Muzi  *165 1:14:18 117 MoZnar Matej 1987 Vradiste 2
403 Muzi  *166 1:14:47 162 Bernatek Tomas 1985 AC Dezolati z Gédu 2
411 Muzi  *167 1:15:46 194 Nagy Rudolf 1978 Ak Junior Holi¢ 2
414 Muzi  *168 1:16:41 200 Petras Marek 1986 DHZ Senica 2
425 Muzi  *169 1:18:56 185 Pdlenik Martin 1987 Skalica 2
427 Muzi  *170 1:19:22 191 Manak Marian 1987 (J)ELITA 2
428 Muzi  *171 1:19:23 81 Novomestsky Peter 1988 (J)ELITA 2
431 Muzi  *172 1:21:00 64 Hyza Tomas 1980 TH2 2
433 Muzi  *173  1:22:12 87 Vamos Ludovit 1987 DHZ INA SKALICA 2
434 Muzi  *174 1:22:13 93 Lesko FrantiSek 1993 Trnava 2
435 Muzi  *175 1:22:26 18 Cintula Juraj 1979 Stefanov 2
MUZI nad 40 let - 12,6 km
pot. kategorie/pof. Cas Cislo pFijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
11  Muzi 40 *1 0:42:04 444 Starodubtsev Viktor 1970 JM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV 680
13 Muzi40 *2 0:42:29 401 Stefko Rdbert 1968 Stefko running team 676
18 Muzi 40 *3 0:43:48 439 Kucera Petr 1975 SK Salix Grymov 666
21 MuZi 40 *4 0:44:31 445 Polach Rostislav 1975 SK Dama sport Sumperk 660
23 Muzi40 *5 0:44:49 443 Tomcal Dusan 1973 Lipov 656
24  Muzi 40 *6 0:45:02 311 Beshir Ervin 1967 SK Zdice 654
26 Muzi40 *7  0:45:06 440 Psota Andrej 1970 ASK Grafobal Skalica 650
27 Muzi40 *8 0:45:24 371 Babiak Orest 1968 M DEMOLEX Bardejov 648
30 Muzi40 *9 0:46:00 450 Kralik Eduard 1973 ASK Grafobal Skalica 642
32 Muzi40 *10 0:46:39 451 Skapa Marek 1971 X-Air Ostrava 638
39 Muzi40 *11  0:47:57 411 PreSnajder Peter 1968 ASK Grafobal Skalica 624
41 Muzi40 *12  0:48:01 370 Miskerik Jan 1967 Lipov 620
45 M40 *13  0:49:05 448 Medvecky Daniel 1975 Horné Ore$any 612
46 Muzi40 *14  0:49:07 375 Boor Pavol 1975 Stara Tura 610
47 Muzi40 *15  0:49:16 303 Uhrecky Pavel 1974 Trentin 608
63 Muzi40 *16  0:51:23 437 Junga Marian 1969 BK Lysa pod Makytou 576
65 Muzi40 *17  0:51:49 438 Kollar Martin 1974 Gbelski stryci 572
73 Muzi40 *18  0:52:20 343 Dfizga Viktor 1969 Bratislava 556
74 Muzi40 *19  0:52:21 301 Trnka Roman 1972 INA Skalica 554
81 Muzi40 *20  0:52:39 330 Tomecek Antonin 1968 K.O0.B.a.L.T 540
97 Muzi40 *21  0:53:53 702 Svoboda Marek 1971 Hustopede 508



98
100
109
119
129
137
138
139
142
143
149
155
157
161
165
166
170
172
181
188
190
191
192
193
208
212
215
222
224
227
239
240
241
243
253
261
262
274
291
298
299
301
302
309
317
318
319

Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40
Muzi 40

*22
*23
*24
*25
*26
*27
*28
*29
*30
*31
*32
*33
*34
*35
*36
*37
*38
*39
*40
*41
%42
%43
*44
*45
*46
*47
*48
*49
*50
*51
*52
*53
*54
*55
*56
*57
*58
*59
*60
*61
*62
*63
*64
*65
*66
*67
*68

0:53:53
0:54:05
0:54:48
0:55:39
0:56:43
0:57:24
0:57:24
0:57:28
0:57:52
0:58:04
0:58:18
0:58:35
0:58:37
0:58:42
0:58:57
0:59:04
0:59:16
0:59:32
0:59:56
1:00:13
1:00:20
1:00:27
1:00:29
1:00:34
1:01:25
1:01:41
1:02:00
1:02:13
1:02:17
1:02:24
1:03:33
1:03:35
1:03:36
1:04:13
1:05:10
1:05:41
1:05:42
1:06:26
1:07:25
1:07:49
1:07:51
1:07:54
1:07:54
1:08:27
1:08:41
1:08:42
1:08:44

372 Bajak Marek

431 Blazo Vladislav
379 Camarda Olivier
376 BraniSovic Lubos
434 Garaj Milan

362 Gubani Josef

365 Kadubec Stanislav
307 Zapala Alois

368 KroCian Robert

314 Chocholacek Blazej

385 Postulka Zdenek
384 Pokorny Ales

145 Hanacek Jindrich
306 Vojtek Jan

573 Odvarka Libor
355 Balaja David

305 Viktora Milan

435 Hujik Peter

387 Rasner Tomas
326 Skopek Peter
498 DobsSovic Rastislav
442 Vogl Miroslav
317 Hrazdil Andrej
447 Pavlik Peter

382 Mrkyvka Oldrich
649 Ozvoldik Lubomir

369 Michalicka Radoslav

532 Zivna Jaroslav
346 Kosut Michal

775 HynCica Petr

315 Fabus Milan

386 Raffay ivan

380 Danielik Peter
316 Hajduk Pavol

302 Tychler Ivan

100 Janota Boris

392 Schiller Miroslav
727 Bobot Marek

433 Durcek Peter
449 Ladislav Peter
320 Lukac Igor

322 Nespala Radovan
321 Miklovi¢ Igor

313 Bucha Jan

388 Sedlacek Gamba
357 Ondras Juraj

367 Kominek Vladimir

1972
1971
1975
1974
1966
1968
1966
1966
1972
1966
1966
1975
1973
1974
1971
1969
1966
1970
1969
1970
1972
1966
1972
1967
1969
1966
1975
1973
1968
1973
1972
1966
1969
1973
1972
1975
1967
1974
1973
1972
1974
1973
1967
1971
1969
1973
1974

T.J. Sokol Velké Bilovice
BK Viktoria Horné OreSany
Magion France

BK Viktdria Horné OreSany

STAVIVA-Garaj Banska Bystr

Facin club

Vnorovy

AK Hodonin

Myjava

Ak Junior Holi¢

SKI OB Sternberk
ZS Ocovska Hodonin
Gepardi296

0SK Soblahov
Hustopece

Hodonin

veslaisky klub Hodonin
Gbelski stryci

KVS Olomouc
Myjava

KRB Dolné Oresany
Skalica

Bratislava

Horné Zelenice
neregistrovan
Senica

Zahoracky Frisky Tym
Labski draci

Skalica

Cyklo Hodonin
Borsky sv. Jur

kuty

Holi¢

Zelezn4 studnicka BA
Skalica

INA SKALICA
Skalica

INA Skalica
Bratislava

Senica

Popudinské Mocidlany AA
Skalica

Skalica

Skalica

AUTO GAMBA

UJO Unin

Skalica

506
502
484
464
444
428
426
424
418
416
404
392
388
380
372
370
362
358
340
326
322
320
318
316
286
278
272
258
254
248
224
222
220
216
196
180
178
154
120
106
104
100
98
84
68
66
64



326 Muzi40 *69  1:08:55 492 Janac Rastislav 1974 Skalica 50
327 Muzi40 *70  1:08:59 354 Vanek Robert 1966 Skalica 48
331 Muzi40 *71  1:09:01 341 Archleb Vaclav 1975 Vencatrener.cz 40
335 Muzi40 *72 1:09:21 383 Paulicky Jaroslav 1968 Bratislava 32
339 Muzi40 *73  1:09:32 494 Samson Robert 1974 Skalica 24
343 Muzi40 *74  1:09:52 421 Valachovi€ Milan 1973 Kopcany 16
344 Muzi40 *75  1:09:53 356 Stetina Jan 1971 INA Skalica 14
356 Muzi40 *76  1:10:42 374 Blazovsky Jozef 1974 Skalica 2
372 Muzi40 *77  1:11:46 446 Podivinsky Libor 1966 Sokol Hodonin 2
373 Muzi40 *78  1:11:47 363 Haluza Vlastimil 1973 neni 2
379 Muzi40 *79  1:12:06 373 Balga Karel 1967 X3me 2
385 Muzi40 *80  1:13:01 328 Smericka Petr 1967 sts chvojkovice brod 2
390 Muzi40 *81  1:13:19 359 Ferencz Tomas 1969 ASK Skalica 2
391 Muzi40 *82  1:13:22 344 Dvoracek Pavel 1974 OSP Hodonin 2
407 Muzi40 *83  1:15:16 342 Bidmon Milan 1967 Hodonin 2
409 Muzi40 *84  1:15:33 358 Gursky Karol 1973 Skalica 2
410 Muzi40 *85  1:15:41 339 Kvaltin Lubomir 1970 Skalicki ledovi medvijedi 2
415 Muzi40 *86  1:16:47 312 Cech Zbynék 1973 SRTG Podluzi 2
424 Muzi40 *87  1:18:35 325 Skacel Marek 1973 neregistrovany 2
439 Muzi40 *88  1:23:55 319 Kunak Peter 1970 BAKUS 2
440 Muzi40 *89  1:23:55 313 Bucha Jan 1971 Skalica 2
443 Muzi40 *90  1:25:48 324 Rostar Martin 1974 Bratislava 2
445 Muzi40 *91  1:28:05 329 Tesarik Rastislav 1971 STS Chvojkovice Brod 2
452 Muzi40 *92  1:34:02 88 Prikazsky Vladimir 1973 Skalicki ledovi medvjedi 2
454 Muzi40 *93  2:24:29 389 Stefaniak Zbygniew 1974 Polsko 2
MUZI nad 50 let - 12,6 km
pot. kategorie/pof. éas Cislo prijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
34 Muzi50 *1 0:47:08 310 Brezovsky Dusan 1965 Gbelski stryci 634
40 Muzi50 *2 0:48:01 412 Kadlec Petr 1965 OU Milotice 622
44 Muzi50 *3 0:48:30 454 Klobucnik Peter 1963 Jogging klub Dubnica 614
50 Muzi50 *4 0:49:46 429 Hutyra Jaroslav 1962 TJ Spartak Myjava 602
52  Muzi50 *5 0:50:09 394 Veverka Josef 1958 Cejkovice 598
58 MuZi 50 *6 0:50:43 426 Guli§ Vaclav 1959 Dolni bojanovice 586
64 Muzi50 *7  0:51:46 424 Dvorsky Ladislav 1965 MK Seitl Ostrava 574
67 Muzi50 *8  0:51:51 441 CHrenka Jozef 1957 ASK Grafobal Skalica 568
72 Muzi50 *9 0:52:18 298 Urbanovic Peter 1958 BK Pyxida Cierne Kladany 558
79 Muzi50 *10  0:52:35 457 Portasik Peter 1963 ASK Grafobal Skalica 544
87 Muzi50 *11  0:53:12 470 Vraga Zdenek 1958 AC Moravska Slavia Brno 528
88 Muzi50 *12  0:53:14 416 Mikula Miroslav 1957 RadoSovce 526
89 Muzi50 *13  0:53:17 352 Machac Milan 1965 Bieclav 524
91 Muzi50 *14  0:53:23 452 Hudecek Milan 1962 iRUN/Marianka 520
93 Muzi50 *15 0:53:33 458 Smolicek Milan 1960 SPARTAK MYJAVA 516
106 Muzi50 *16  0:54:28 395 Vinklarek Jifi 1961 TJ Roznov pod Radh. 490
121 Muwzis50 *17  0:55:52 294 Safarik Peter 1960 Zelezna studnicka BA 460
125 Muzi50 *18  0:56:26 460 Vondracek Dusan 1964 Trengin 452



133 Muzi50 *19  0:57:00 459 Spusta Dusan 1961 AK Veteran 436
140 Muzi50 *20  0:57:32 309 Baumgartner Eduard 1957 RadoSovce 422
146 Muzi50 *21  0:58:13 428 Hradil Stanislav 1958 BK Hodonin 410
150 Muzi50 *22  0:58:20 413 Kmunicek Milos 1961 Maratén Klub Kladno 402
156 Muzi50 *23  0:58:35 455 Nosko Jan 1964 ck Bradlo Bike Brezova pod [ 390
162 Muzi50 *24  0:58:45 297 Slivka Milo$ 1957 Veseli nad Moravou 378
171 Muzi50 *25  0:59:20 393 Valuch Karol 1959 Holi¢ 360
194 Muzi50 *26  1:00:35 667 Prokop Jifi 1956 CGS Tyres Zlin 314
196 Muzi50 *27  1:00:40 414 LapSansky Jaroslav 1965 KRB Dolné Oresany 310
201 Muzi50 *28  1:00:58 456 Piskla Pavol 1960 SI 300
205 Muzi50 *29  1:01:15 420 Petrik Lubomir 1960 Zelezné studnicka BA 292
206 Muzi50 *30 1:01:16 417 Opavsky Stanislav 1963 Skalicki ledovy medvjedi 290
230 Muzi50 *31  1:02:27 292 Hrebacka Antonin 1964 Hodonin 242
254 Muzi50 *32  1:05:15 351 Kubik Bedrich 1957 Hodonin 194
264 Muzi50 *33  1:05:49 391 Profous Petr 1958 BalaZ EXTREME Team Ostrar 174
266 Muzi50 *34  1:05:56 296 Skojec Jaroslav 1965 AK Mikultice 170
283 Muzi50 *35  1:06:52 453 KaSparec Petr 1962 Sklarna AJETO Lindava 136
293 Muzi50 *36  1:07:32 293 Prlzek Martin 1961 R+ M 116
295 Muzi50 *37  1:07:42 425 Gabris Peter 1962 Pezinok 112
303 Muzi50 *38  1:08:03 295 Sedlar Drahos 1959 Sokol Sala$ u ZL 96
333 Muzi50 *39  1:09:13 540 Nasada Dusan 1959 Vradiste 36
337 Muzi50 *40  1:09:25 419 Pavlik Jan 1958 ASK Grafobal Skalica 28
338 Muzis0 *41  1:09:31 52 Stacha Vojtech 1961 Gazarka klub Sadtin 26
340 Muzi50 *42  1:09:33 282 Zvac Jozef 1963 Gazérka klub Sastin 22
342 Muzi50 *43  1:09:51 415 MeliS Anton 1964 SKAND Skalica 18
367 Muzi50 *44  1:11:37 353 Mecl Karel 1963 BK Hodonin 2
380 Muzi50 *45  1:12:17 350 Kosek Milan 1964 Kosek 2
422 Muzi50 *46  1:18:31 430 Jancik Ivan 1961 Bratislava 2
437 Muzi50 *47  1:23:10 281 Waldecker Pavol 1956 Senica 2
MUZI nad 60 let - 12,6 km
pof. kategorie/por. éas Cislo pFijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
66 Muzi60 *1  0:51:50 403 Smyd Jaroslav 1955 BK Hodonin 570
102 MuZi 60 *2 0:54:14 283 Bartal Lubomir 1951 BK Hodonin 498
114 Muzi60 *3 0:55:14 468 Dzurinda Mikulas 1955 AK Veteran Bratislava 474
141 Muzi 60 *4 0:57:42 399 Kvita josef 1951 a.k.emila zatopka 420
183 Muzi60 *5  1:00:01 465 Simko Dugan 1954 Slovensky orol Prievidza 336
223 Mui60 *6 1:02:14 398 Kolafik alois 1955 a.k.emila zatopka 256
228 Muzi60 *7 1:02:25 405 Vrtak Jozef 1952 AK Nedozery 246
234 MuZi 60 *8 1:02:53 467 Mikus Miroslav 1951 Rado3ovce 234
236 Muzi60 *9 1:03:21 396 Bucek Peter 1952 TRIAXX Triklub FTVS Bratisle 230
257 Muzi60 *10  1:05:29 397 Buchta Pavol 1954 ASK Grafobal Skalica 188
287 Muzi60 *11  1:07:05 404 Stuka Vladimir 1955 ASK Skalica 128
289 Muzi60 *12  1:07:20 402 Slancar Lubomir 1953 Z& Nikoldice 124
308 Muzi60 *13  1:08:26 499 Prcik Antonin 1955 MESTO HODONIN 86
332 Muzi60 *14  1:09:03 333 Zalubil Zdenék 1954 Atletika SK Skalica 38



346 Muzi60 *15  1:09:56 400 KoziSek DusSan 1955 ASK Grafobal Skalica 10
362 Muzi60 *16  1:11:22 471 Vobornik Pavel 1953 AC Srima 2
375 Muzi60 *17  1:12:01 469 Chrastek Pavel 1951 AK Mikulcice 2
383 Muzi60 *18 1:12:35 286 Mracek Rostislav 1954 Rokytnice 2
384 Muzie0 *19  1:13:01 284 Kovar Rostislav 1951 AK Olomouc 2
408 Muzi 60 *20 1:15:25 287 Planka Vojtech 1955 BK VP Malacky 2
MUZI nad 65 let - 12,6 km
pof. kategorie/pof. &as &islo pFijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
80 Muzies *1  0:52:37 462 Fasung Peter 1949 3 athletics Prievidza 542
82 Muzi 65 *2 0:52:41 410 Varmuza Vladimir 1950 BK Hodonin 538
113 Muzi 65 *3 0:55:13 463 Dobrodenka Anton 1948 AK Dubnica nad Vahom 476
286 Muzi65 *4 1:06:56 461 Kubicek FrantiSek 1946 RELAX DOBRE POLE 130
353 Muzi65 *5 1:10:26 406 Dogaru Vasil 1950 AC Ceska Lipa 2
357 Muzi 65 *6 1:10:44 408 Kovarik FrantisSek 1946 Bieclav 2
413 Muzi 65 *7 1:16:20 288 Hajossy Miroslav 1946 Kovalov 2
417 Muzie5 *8  1:16:52 289 Tirpak Ondrej 1948 Senica 2
447 Muzi 65 *9 1:30:08 300 Pikal Karel 1949 KVS Olomouc 2
MUZI nad 70 let - 12,6 km
pot. kategorie/pof. &as &islo pFijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
136 Muzii 70 *1 0:57:14 474 Novak Viliam 1942 Zelezna studnitka Bratislava 430
209 Muzi 70 *2 1:01:30 336 Vodicka Jan 1945 MK Radslavice 284
244 Muzi70 *3 1:04:18 331 Karas Karel 1945 BK Hodonin 214
354 Muwzi70 *4  1:10:29 472 BaSovsky Jozef 1944 Nitrianske Pravno 2
368 Muzi70 *5 1:11:39 290 Janota Michal 1945 ASK Grafobal Skalica 2
399 Muzi70 *6  1:14:21 614 Klimek Jan 1944 Cachtice 2
426 Muzi70 *7 1:19:11 334 Okosy Michal 1945 Jednota dochodcov Vrable 2
448 Muzi 70 *8 1:30:20 473 Hrncirik Stefan 1942 Vrutky 2
MUZI nad 75 let - 12,6 km
pof. kategorie/por. éas Cislo pFijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
272 Muzi 75 *1 1:06:19 337 PETOCZ Karol 1940 AK Veteran Bratislava 158
438 Muzi 75 *2 1:23:37 475 Hana Kvétoslav 1937 Svatobofice-Mistfin
450 Muzi 75 *3 1:32:03 332 Mojzis Vincent 1937 KCT Havlitkév Brod
453 Muzi 75 *4 1:40:54 500 Machala Jaroslav 1938 Hluk
MUZI nad 80 let - 12,6 km
pof. kategorie/pof. éas Cislo pFijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
455 Muzig0 *1  2:26:02 338 Soukup Jifi 1927 L 100 Hradec Kralové 2
ZENY - 12,6 km
pof.  kategorie/pof. Cas Cislo pfijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
28 Zeny  *1 0:45:38 226 YAREMCHUK Sofiya 1994 JM DEMOLEX BARDEJOV 646
35 Zeny *2  0:47:10 211 KACSER Zita 1988 Benedek-Team 632
48 Zeny  *3 0:49:17 220 Manikova Lubomira 1986 AK Spartak Dubnica 606



49 Zeny *4  0:49:40 208 Zatlukalova Jana 1988 ASK Skalica 604
51 Zeny *5  (0:50:08 222 PospiSilova Irena 1983 AK Drnovice 600
56 Zeny *6 0:50:31 210 Kacifova Svatoslava 1981 Loko Trutnov 590
159 Zeny  *7 0:58:39 221 Nedobova Renata 1992 veslafsky klub Hodonin 384
160 Zeny *8  0:58:41 224 Truissard Maria 1987 Dubovce 382
173 Zeny *9 0:59:35 203 Dermekova Stanislava 1985 Gbelski strici 356
218 Zeny *10  1:02:04 219 MartiSova Michala 1983 3k jablonica 266
268 Zeny *11  1:06:02 206 Flodrova Helena 1987 Hodonin 166
270 Zeny *12  1:06:07 212 Kluknavska Iveta 1989 Gelnicki beZci 162
275 Zeny *13  1:06:27 215 Labadiova Andrea 1993 TJ Slavoj Rohatec 152
277 Zeny *14  1:06:29 207 Hrebackova Iva 1984 Hodonin 148
280 Zeny *15  1:06:42 202 Cveckova Anna 1986 Stefanov 142
288 Zeny *16 1:07:17 485 Machlicova Barbora 1991 Skalica 126
294 Zeny *17  1:07:40 534 Blanafova Martina 1991 Hodonin 114
297 Zeny *18  1:07:49 209 Jankechova Slavka 1985 Senica 108
322 Zeny *19  1:08:48 213 Kmunickova Jana 1984 Maratén Klub Kladno 58
366 Zeny *20 1:11:29 271 Rehdakova Michaela 1986 Holi¢ 2
378 Zeny *21  1:12:05 241 Buchova Aneta 1994 Skalica 2
396 Zeny *22  1:14:06 201 B3uml Sabina 1993 Holi¢ 2
401 Zeny *23  1:14:22 204 Dubecka Barbora 1987 Gbelsky Stryci 2
402 Zeny *24  1:14:24 247 PetroviCova Veronika 1987 Holi¢ 2
404 Zeny *25  1:15:01 248 Poncikova Alzbetka 1996 Gymnazium Puchov 2
406 Zeny *26 1:15:09 700 Rolnikova Dana Zlatka 1989 Holi¢ 2
418 Zeny *27  1:17:02 246 OtrubCiakova Radka 1985 Jablonka 2
419 Zeny *28 1:17:03 225 Usiakova Hana 1986 Jablonka 2
420 Zeny *29 1:17:08 243 Buckova Jana 1998 moja mamka 2
421 Zeny *30  1:18:02 251 Straznicka Jana 1982 Mikulcice 2
436 Zeny *31  1:23:03 217 Lecbychova Jitka 1988 Dolni Dunajovice 2
ZENY nad 35 let - 12,6 km
pot. kategorie/pof. éas Cislo prijmeni a jméno ro¢nik oddil/klub body
54 Zeny35 *1  0:50:20 227 CSONGE Helén 1974 Benedek-Team 594
99 Zeny 35 *2 0:53:54 258 Rakova Gabriela 1975 Maratdn Klub Kladno 504
117 Zeny 35 *3 0:55:34 250 Farkasova Erika 1979 ASK Grafobal Skalica 468
132 Zeny 35 *4 0:56:55 240 PizUrova Miroslava 1973 AK Veteran Bratislava 438
147 Zeny35 *5  0:58:15 262 Zidkova Miroslava 1975 SK Jablonica 408
152 Zeny 35 *6 0:58:24 256 Plackova Gabriela 1976 Brezova pod Bradlom 398
175 Zeny 35 *7 0:59:39 257 Pokorova Jaroslava 1972 SC Marathon Plzefi 352
203 Zeny 35 *8 1:01:06 229 Humplikova Lenka 1976 Hobik 296
245 Zeny 35 *9 1:04:23 253 Kubickova Jana 1976 Zéahoracky frisky tym 212
276 Zeny35 *10  1:06:27 280 Triakova Jana 1978 TriVelo Rohatec 150
282 Zeny35 *11  1:06:52 239 Pecherova Markéta 1980 ? 138
284 Zeny35 *12  1:06:53 235 Lenghartové Dasa 1976 Horné Zelenice 134
316 Zeny35 *13  1:08:40 259 Schillerova Martina 1973 Skalica 70
320 Zeny35 *14  1:08:45 488 BuliCiCova Sona 1973 Brita filtre sk 62
329 Zeny35 *15  1:09:00 236 Lukovska Blanka 1978 SRTG Podluzi 44



350 Zeny35 *16  1:10:19 254 Kudlacova Ivana 1978 Rado3ovce 2
351 Zeny35 *17  1:10:20 237 Mikulova Anna 1975 RadoSovce 2
355 Zeny35 *18  1:10:42 249 BlaZovska Bronislava 1975 Skalica 2
376 Zeny35 *19  1:12:03 261 Vyskocova Renata 1974 Skalica 2
377 Zeny35 *20  1:12:05 231 Ferencikova Petra 1977 X3me 2
393 Zeny35 *21  1:13:30 255 Myslikova Jarmila 1974 VK Hodonin 2
395 Zeny35 *22  1:13:45 733 Fadrnd Jana 1980 Beclav 2
400 Zeny35 *23  1:14:21 260 Smykova Miloslava 1979 Mokry Haj 2
405 Zeny35 *24  1:15:02 232 Jancikova Lenka 1972 ASK Grafobal Skalica 2
412 Zeny35 *25  1:16:03 638 Dordova Mmarcela 1971 Hodonin 2
441 Zeny35 *26  1:25:15 705 Peliova Jana 1980 Skalica 2
442 Zeny35 *27  1:25:16 514 Hurbanova Petra 1975 Skalica 2
444 Zeny35 *28  1:25:58 234 Kovaci¢ova Lubomira 1971 Prudanky 2
ZENY nad 45 let - 12,6 km
pot.  kategorie/pof. &as &islo pFijmeni a jméno roénik oddil/klub body
105 Zeny 45 *1 0:54:27 268 Kocurikova Blazena 1967 SK Jablonica 492
128 Zeny 45 *2 0:56:31 270 Krchakova Alena 1957 AC Moravska slavia Brno 446
189 Zeny 45 *3 1:00:18 266 Durnova Marta 1964 Antalis-Branopac Veseli n/M 324
249 Zeny 45 *4 1:04:46 277 KlimeSova Jana 1963 SBK WiKi Kyjov 204
259 Zeny 45 *5 1:05:33 275 Prochazkova Irena 1957 TJ Haje 184
271 Zeny 45 *6 1:06:07 479 Zapalova Erika 1966 AK Hodonin 160
278 Zeny 45 *7 1:06:36 279 Foltynova Ludmila 1964 Ratiskovice 146
328 Zeny45 *8  1:08:59 480 Macakova Irena 1970 Hodonin 46
349 Zeny 45 *9 1:10:04 264 Brazdova Hana 1966 RatiSkovice 4
352 Zeny45 *10  1:10:20 489 Raffayova Svetlana 1967 kuty 2
363 Zeny45 *11  1:11:24 276 Kratochvilova Tatdna 1973 Kupatovice 2
369 Zeny45 *12  1:11:41 274 Svitakova Pavla 1962 VeslaFsky klub Hodonin 2
416 Zeny45 *13  1:16:52 721 Vackova Andrea 1970 Senica 2
429 Zeny45 *14  1:19:35 267 Kalkova Anna 1953 ASK Grafobal Skalica 2
430 Zeny45 *15  1:19:49 265 Dermekova Janka 1961 Gbelski stryci 2
432 Zeny45 *16  1:22:03 263 Bednarska Blanka 1966 xxx 2
449 Zeny45 *17  1:30:49 278 Hlavacova Bohuslava 1966 Zadny 2
451 Zeny45 *18  1:33:26 272 Vondrackova Maria 1964 Trendin 2
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